

## Wilde Lake High School Boosters Club 2021-2022 Family Membership form

Thank you for joining the WLHS Boosters Club, and helping continue the great Wilde Lake tradition of a huge percentage of sports families joining Boosters each year!

1

For those who are able, we encourage donations on top of the \$50 Family Membership so that we are able to continue providing a top-notch sports and extra-curricular activities experience for our Wildecats this year!

If you are unable to contribute the full \$50 this year, we would still like you to join! Simply choose the "Variable amount" option and enter the amount that fits with your family's budget this year.

Join online and pay with a credit card at <u>www.wlhsboosters.org</u>, or complete this form.

Family Name:		
Contact email address:		
Contact home address:		
Student #1 name:	Grade:	Sports/Clubs:
Student #2 name:	_ Grade:	Sports/Clubs:
□ \$50 Family Membership		
\$50 Family Membership + \$25 donation (most popular choice!)		
\$50 Family Membership + \$50 donation		
□ \$50 Family Membership + \$100 donation		
□ Variable amount: \$		
Make check payable to: Wilde Lake High School Boosters		
Send check and form to: Wilde Lake High School Boosters, 5460 Trumpeter Road, Columbia, MD 21044		

□ Yes, please contact me about volunteer opportunities with the Boosters!

\*WLHS Boosters is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Your membership dues and donations are 100% tax deductible. You will receive a donation acknowledgement letter that can be used for tax purposes.

